


**ESTIMATE OF COST
CLARKFIELD TOWNSHIP
VESTA ROAD
RECONSTRUCTION PHASE 2
MARCH 9, 2018**

**Vesta Road: South edge of property house #1057 to Leroy Rd south side and including intersection
2,500' x 18' = 5,000 Sq. Yd. (with aprons & intersection)
Existing drives to get 2' coldmix apron**

<u>REF</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00 =	\$ 1,500.00
2	Spec.	Pulvamix Existing Roadway & Base	5,000	SY	\$ 4.00 =	\$ 20,000.00
3	304	Aggregate Added and Blended, 3"	440	CY	\$ 50.00 =	\$ 22,000.00
4	408	Prime, Over Pulvamix @ .5 Gal/SY	2,500	GAL	\$ 3.00 =	\$ 7,500.00
5	405	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 12 Lbs/SY	30	TN	\$ 45.00 =	\$ 1,350.00
6	405	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @ 1.5 Gal/SY	7,500	GAL	\$ 3.00 =	\$ 22,500.00
7	405	Mix Aggregate, #67's @ 150 Lbs/SY	375	TN	\$ 35.00 =	\$ 13,125.00
8	405	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 10 Lbs/SY	25	TN	\$ 40.00 =	\$ 1,000.00
9	409	CRS-2, Seal Bituminous @ 0.45 GAL/SY	2,250	GAL	\$ 3.00 =	\$ 6,750.00
10	409	#9 Lime Stone, Seal Aggregate @ 17 Lbs/SY	43	TN	\$ 50.00 =	\$ 2,150.00
11	411	Lime Stone Berm & Drives - 1.5' each side	100	TN	\$ 40.00 =	\$ 4,000.00
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00 =	\$ 3,000.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00 =	\$ 2,000.00
14	Spec.	Butt Joints	3	EA.	\$ 250.00 =	\$ 750.00
15	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$ 3,375.00 =	\$ 3,375.00
TOTAL =						\$ 111,000.00



 Lee E. Tansey, P.E., P.S.
 Huron County Engineer